
LUXOR WORLD CUP

23rd till 29th Mar 2014 -- LUXOR(EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

GOREN Mehmet TR 80 54 1.481 4 11 6 1

CHO Jae Ho KR 72 44 1.636 2 14 7 2

SEO Hyun Min KR 58 44 1.318 0 7 5 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 54 1.481 4 7 5 1

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 73 65 1.123 2 11 6 2

KIM Ra Hee KR 77 65 1.184 0 6 6 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 58 1.379 3 7 5 1

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 65 1.230 3 12 5 2

GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 69 63 1.095 0 8 6 3

TERAN Javier EC 80 57 1.403 4 8 6 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 68 59 1.152 2 8 8 2

ÖZDEN Selim TR 64 68 0.941 0 4 4 3

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 72 44 1.636 2 7 6 1

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 69 47 1.468 2 8 6 2

TÜZÜL Murat TR 65 51 1.274 2 7 5 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 67 1.194 4 7 5 1

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 71 53 1.339 2 7 7 2

DE BACKER Peter BE 71 62 1.145 0 7 7 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 51 1.568 4 8 8 1

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 63 55 1.145 2 4 4 2

MA Xuan Cuong VN 61 70 0.871 0 6 6 3

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 57 1.403 3 9 8 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 80 68 1.176 3 6 5 2

LIM Tae Soo KR 45 49 0.918 0 4 4 3

LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 45 1.777 4 15 10 1

KIM Jae Guen KR 68 49 1.387 2 7 5 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 56 50 1.120 0 5 5 3

FOGE Claus DK 80 53 1.509 3 7 6 1

RUDOLPH Christian DE 69 44 1.568 2 9 6 2

DUONG Anh Vu VN 70 51 1.372 1 5 5 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 50 1.600 4 14 6 1

ALP Ahmet TR 66 59 1.118 2 9 6 2

SAAD Amr EG 56 65 0.861 0 9 4 3

BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 80 68 1.176 4 11 9 1

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 57 1.052 2 5 5 2

BULUT Savas TR 71 75 0.946 0 10 7 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 45 1.777 4 15 10 1

0 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 50 1.600 4 14 6 2

0 NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 51 1.568 4 8 8 3

0 GOREN Mehmet TR 80 54 1.481 4 11 6 4

0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 54 1.481 4 7 5 5

0 TERAN Javier EC 80 57 1.403 4 8 6 6

0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 80 67 1.194 4 7 5 7

0 BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 80 68 1.176 4 11 9 8

FOGE Claus DK 80 53 1.509 3 7 6 9

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 80 57 1.403 3 9 8 10

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 80 58 1.379 3 7 5 11

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 72 44 1.636 2 7 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 65 1.230 3 12 5 1

0 KAHOFER Arnim AT 80 68 1.176 3 6 5 2

0 CHO Jae Ho KR 72 44 1.636 2 14 7 3

4 RUDOLPH Christian DE 69 44 1.568 2 9 6 4

5 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 69 47 1.468 2 8 6 5

6 KIM Jae Guen KR 68 49 1.387 2 7 5 6

7 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 71 53 1.339 2 7 7 7

8 FORTHOMME Roland BE 68 59 1.152 2 8 8 8

9 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 63 55 1.145 2 4 4 9

10 SZIVACZ Herbert AT 73 65 1.123 2 11 6 10

11 ALP Ahmet TR 66 59 1.118 2 9 6 11

12 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 57 1.052 2 5 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 TÜZÜL Murat TR 65 51 1.274 2 7 5 1

14 DUONG Anh Vu VN 70 51 1.372 1 5 5 2

15 SEO Hyun Min KR 58 44 1.318 0 7 5 3

16 KIM Ra Hee KR 77 65 1.184 0 6 6 4

17 DE BACKER Peter BE 71 62 1.145 0 7 7 5

18 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 56 50 1.120 0 5 5 6

19 GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 69 63 1.095 0 8 6 7

20 BULUT Savas TR 71 75 0.946 0 10 7 8

21 ÖZDEN Selim TR 64 68 0.941 0 4 4 9

22 LIM Tae Soo KR 45 49 0.918 0 4 4 10

23 MA Xuan Cuong VN 61 70 0.871 0 6 6 11

24 SAAD Amr EG 56 65 0.861 0 9 4 12
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


